1.kolo

Holub

Pilny
Klement
Misek
Misek/Vasina
Pilny/Holub

2.kolo

Vasina

Misek

Holub

Pilny
Vasina/Misek
Pilny/Holub

3.kolo

Klement

Herzan

Vasina

Misek
Herzan/Pelikan
Zlinsky/Stepanek

4 .kolo

Holub

Pilny
Holub/Pilny
Klement
Herzan
Herzan/Pelikan

5.kolo

Pilny

Holub
Holub/Pilny
Kubat

Skokan
Skokan/Michalek

Michalek

Kubat

Vasina

Pelikan
Klement/Pelikan
Michalek/Skokan

Kubat

Skokan

Zlinsky

Stepanek
Skokan/Michalek
Capoun/Zlinsky

Michalek
Kubat

Capoun
Stepéanek
Michek/Skokan
Vasina/Misek

Vasina

Misek
Vasina/Misek
Capoun
Stépanek
Capoun/Stepanek

Pelikan

Klement
Herzan/Pelikdn
Capoun

Zlinsky
Capoun/Stepanek

26
16
61
16
06
06

06
16
06
26
36
26

06
46
64
36
26
63

36
63
6(4) 7(7)
62
36
61

64
16
16
26
63
64



